
Ergebnisliste Klasse H 16 und H 15 Reg.-Nr.

12.09.2015
 20:45:53 42. Scheßlitzer ADAC Rallye

MSC Scheßlitz e.V. im ADAC

236/15

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub
 Wohnort                               Lizenz
Beifahrer Name, Vorname     Ortsclub
 Wohnort                               Lizenz  
Bewerber

Fahrzeug

Bewerber
Lizenz

Start Nr
Klasse

Zeit WP1   Zeit WP5        Gesamt

Zeit WP2   Zeit WP6           

Zeit WP3                           Platz

Zeit WP4   Strafzeit 

Michel Bernd Mitsubishi EVO 62
H-16

95131 Schwarzenbach/Wald

Hartbauer Bernd
CH-7320 Sargans

MSC Naila
NA 1062740

NA 1073040
MSC Presseck

02:22,6

04:45,0

03:21,6 1

20:59,0

02:24,3

04:43,6

03:21,9

00:00

Macht John Mitsubishi Evo 64
H-16

95482 Gefrees

Hug Julia
95448 Bayreuth

MSC Gefrees
NA 1137253

NC 1157274
MSC Fränkische Schweiz

02:29,8

04:52,9

03:20,7 2

21:24,8

02:27,6

04:48,5

03:25,3

00:00

Stich Stefan Mitsubishi EVO 86
H-16

90469 Nürnberg

Worbs Nina
95502 Himmelkron

MSC Gefrees
NC 400518

NC 1115912
MSC Gefrees

Team DMV e.V. BIC1013773

02:30,7

04:45,0

03:30,7 3

21:53,1

02:33,5

04:56,4

03:36,8

00:00

Honke Dominik Subaru Impreza WRX 5
H-16

95448 Bayreuth

Zapf Daniel
96260 Weisamin

AC Bayreuth
IC 401011

IC 1147196
MSC Fränkische Schweiz

AC Bayreuth BNC115445

NG

NG

NG NG
NG

NG

NG

00:00

Köhler Fritz BMW M33
H-15

74613 Öhringen

Hägele Petra
74613 Öhringen

HMC Öhringen
IC 1039305

NC 1063186
HMC Öhringen

HMC Öhringen BIC 1058257

02:31,6

04:53,6

03:30,0 NG
02:31,8

04:53,1

03:31,3

NG

Rallyeleiter Sportkommisar
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